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DINE-IN & TAKE-AWAY RESTAURANT

Trading Hours

Thursday - Sunday  Tuesday - Sunday
12noon - 2pm  5pm - 9pm

MANAGEMENT DISCRETION




1. Steamed Chicken Dumpling (3)
2. Steamed Chicken Dim Sim (3)
3. Chicken Buns (2)

4. Deep Fried Chicken Feet (3)

o Steamed Pork Dumpling (3)
Steamed Pork Dim Sim (3)
BBQ Pork Buns (2)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)
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Steamed Prawn Dumpling (3)
10.  Steamed Scallop Dumpling (3)
11.  Fish Cake (3)

12. Garlic Prawn Roll (3)

13.  Spring Roll (3)

14.  Money Bag (3)

15.  Curry Puff (3)

16.  Satay Chicken Skewer (3)

1. King Prawns w Fried Rice
2. Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet w Steamed Rice
3. Garlic Calamari w Steamed Rice

$6.90
$6.90
$6.50
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.50
$6.00
$7.50
$7.50
$6.90
$7.00
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$7.90

SELECT COCONUT RICE +$1

PORK DISH

1. Crispy Pork w Steamed Rice
2. Sweet & Sour Pork w Steamed Rice
3. Red Curry Pork w Steamed Rice

BEEF DISH

Beef Oyster Sauce w Steamed Rice

2. Beef Massaman Curry w Steamed Rice
3. Beef Black Bean Sauce w Steamed Rice
4. Basil Beef Stir Fry w Steamed Rice
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CHICKEN DISH

Crispy Chicken w Steamed Rice

Honey Chicken w Steamed Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken w Steamed Rice
Chicken & Cashew Nut Stir Fry w Steamed Rice
Green Curry Chicken w Steamed Rice

Satay Chicken w Steamed Rice

Fried Rice w Chicken
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NOODLE DISH
1. Pad See Ew w Chicken
2. Pad Thai w Chicken

VEGETARIAN DISH

Vegetarian Stir Fry w Steamed Rice

Oyster Sauce Stir Fry w Vegetables & Steamed Rice
Green Curry w Vegetables & Steamed Rice

Pad Thai w Vegetables

Pad See Ew w Vegetables
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