







Trading Hours

LUNCH DINNER

Thursday – Sunday – Tuesday - Sunday 12noon - 2pm – 5pm - 9pm

MANAGEMENT DISCRETION







YUM CHA CUISINE

1.	Steamed Chicken Dumpling (3)	\$6.90
2.	Steamed Chicken Dim Sim (3)	\$6.90
3.	Chicken Buns (2)	\$6.50
4.	Deep Fried Chicken Feet (3)	\$6.90
5.	Steamed Pork Dumpling (3)	\$6.90
6.	Steamed Pork Dim Sim (3)	\$6.90
7.	BBQ Pork Buns (2)	\$6.50
8.	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)	\$6.00
9.	Steamed Prawn Dumpling (3)	\$7.50
10.	Steamed Scallop Dumpling (3)	\$7.50
11.	Fish Cake (3)	\$6.90
12.	Garlic Prawn Roll (3)	\$7.00
13.	Spring Roll (3)	\$6.90
14.	Money Bag (3)	\$6.90
15.	Curry Puff (3)	\$6.90
16.	Satay Chicken Skewer (3)	\$7.90

\$17.90 SEAFOOD SELECTION

- 1. King Prawns w Fried Rice
- 2. Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet w Steamed Rice
- 3. Garlic Calamari w Steamed Rice

THAI LUNCH MENU

\$13.90 LUNCH SPECIALS

SELECT COCONUT RICE +\$1

PORK DISH

- 1. Crispy Pork w Steamed Rice
- 2. Sweet & Sour Pork w Steamed Rice
- 3. Red Curry Pork w Steamed Rice

BEEF DISH

- 1. Beef Oyster Sauce w Steamed Rice
- 2. Beef Massaman Curry w Steamed Rice
- 3. Beef Black Bean Sauce w Steamed Rice
- 4. Basil Beef Stir Fry w Steamed Rice

CHICKEN DISH

- 1. Crispy Chicken w Steamed Rice
- 2. Honey Chicken w Steamed Rice
- 3. Sweet & Sour Chicken w Steamed Rice
- 4. Chicken & Cashew Nut Stir Fry w Steamed Rice
- 5. Green Curry Chicken w Steamed Rice
- 6. Satay Chicken w Steamed Rice
- 7. Fried Rice w Chicken

NOODLE DISH

- 1. Pad See Ew w Chicken
- 2. Pad Thai w Chicken

VEGETARIAN DISH

- 1. Vegetarian Stir Fry w Steamed Rice
- 2. Oyster Sauce Stir Fry w Vegetables & Steamed Rice
- 3. Green Curry w Vegetables & Steamed Rice
- 4. Pad Thai w Vegetables
- 5. Pad See Ew w Vegetables